



Slewing system

No.	Spare part	Qty.	Description	Dimension
1	HY 597B	2	Cylinder tube	
2	EO 121	2	O-ring	D134,5x3
3	EQ 076	2	Circlip	D80 DIN 471
4	ES1433	2	Screw	M16x30 DIN 961
5	EK 411	2	Washer	D 17 ISO7089
6	ED1226	2	Guide ring	D125x120x14,8
7	HK 643	2	Piston	
8	ED1227	2	Seal ring	D125x105x12,5
9	HK 642	2	Piston	
10	EO 061	2	O-ring	D37,5x3,55
11	HZS 073	1	Rack	
12	EO 027	2	O-ring	D 11,3x2,4
13	HF 502	1	Guide block	45mm
14	HIG 502	1	Grease tube	
15	EA 039	2	Fitting	GE 12S R3/8"-ED
16	HLR13523	1	Pipe	D 12
17	EA 183	2	Fitting	GE 12S R1/2"ED
18	EV5037A-210	1	Load holding valve	210 bar
	-->100166387			
	TD1600	1	Seal kit	
19	HLR13522	1	Pipe	D 12
20	EM 026	4	Nut	M 8-8 VZ DIN 985
21	ES 265	2	Screw	M 8x20 DIN 912
22	HA6639	1	Bracket	
23	ES 432	2	Screw	M 8x50 DIN 912
24	HA4734	1	Bracket	
	-->100173546			
25	ES1152	2	Screw	M 8x55 DIN 912
	-->100173546			
26	EV4693A	1	2/2 Magnet valve without choke	40 l/min
	-->100173546			
			for ISC	
27	ES1387	2	Screw	M 6x65 DIN 912
	-->100173546			
28	EV4710	1	Magnet coil	26V
	-->100173546			